GARA » 16” Tril dei Due Laghi

Atleti arrivati: 151
Atleti iscritti: 155
Distanza percorso: 20200m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 10:00:43 del 08/12/2024

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta M/F Anno Cat. N. Cat. Societa
1 865 Desplanques Michael M 1984 M40 Lazio Atletica Leggera
2 835 Pastore Giuseppe M 1996 TM23 Lbm Sport Team
3 807 Cerulli Simone M 1986 M35 Runcard
4 868 Ludovici Diego M 1981 M40 1 Forhans Team
5 765 Getuli Andrea M 1980 M40 2 Runcard
6 796 Mastrangelo Michele M 1988 M35 1 Runners Avezzano
7 751 Masserizzi Marco M 1988 M35 2 Runner Trainer
8 847 Benedetti Marco M 1994 TM23 1 D+ Trail
9 853 Rosavini Giovanni M 1983 M40 3 Asd Monterosi Run
10 880 Reato Leonardo M 1995 TM23 2 Runcard
11 839 Pavia Matteo M 1983 M40 4 Podistica Solidarieta’
12 838 Ceglia Luca M 1978 M45 1 Podistica Solidarieta’
13 752 Gaffi Silvia F 1992 TF23 Runner Trainer
14 793 Di Cesare Giacomo M 1976 M45 2 Tocco Runner
15 870 Lustro Jacopo M 1978 M45 3 X-solid Sport Lab
16 725 Sorgente Silvano M 1971 M50 1 Roma Ecomaratona
17 764 Del Monte Alessandro M 1993 TM23 3 Spartan Sport Academy
18 784 D'eustacchio Stefano M 1978 M45 4 Lbm Sport Team
19 723 Amatori Marco M 1962 M60 1 Roma Ecomaratona
20 813 Ilardi Ash M 1973 M50 2 Cat Sport Roma
21 874 Motoroi Nicolae M 1967 M55 1 Lbm Sport Team
22 758 Formica Amedeo M 1967 M55 2 Atletica Nepi
23 841 Calabrese Nicolandrea M 1978 M45 5 Asd Enea
24 850 Esposito Giuseppe M 1978 M45 6 Piano Ma Arriviamo
25 783 Veroli Valerio M 1976 M45 7 Forhans Team
26 831 Meloni Luciano M 1963 M60 2 Italiana Running Asd
27 741 Marrani Danilo M 1972 M50 3 Lbm Sport Team
28 851 Filacchione Luca M 1990 TM23 4 Runner Trainer
29 732 Marsano Daniele Cosimo M 1967 M55 3 Podistica Solidarieta’
30 837 Amorelli Christian M 1985 M35 3 D+ Trail
31 788 Mantarro Daniele M 1981 M40 5 Lbm Sport Team
32 833 Cirillo Yuri M 1977 M45 8 Lbm Sport Team
33 811 Ruscio Bevivino Giovanni M 1974 M50 4 Lbm Sport Team
34 843 D'amico Massimo M 1963 M60 3 Lbm Sport Team
35 801 Campanari Giuseppe M 1959 M65 1 Runcard
36 749 Molinaro Leonardo M 1990 TM23 5 Runcard
37 727 Zenobi Lucilla F 1976 F45 Roma Ecomaratona
38 739 Caltabiano Michele M 1982 M40 6 Lbm Sport Team
39 711 Bonacci Enrico M 1982 M40 7 Asd Enea
40 856 Petrelli Vito M 1970 M50 5 Trail Dei Due Laghi
41 705 Procacci Roberta F 1985 F35 Atletica Nepi
42 842 Gentile Marco M 1996 TM23 6 Runcard
43 756 Medda Alessandro M 1985 M35 4 Lbm Sport Team
44 802 Cimarra Federico M 1987 M35 5 Runcard
45 734 Sardone Eustachio M 1982 M40 8 Podistica Solidarieta’
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De Benedetti Francesco
Mancini Bruno
Marson Andrea
Paolucci Francesco
Addelio Vincenzo Pietro
Blake Veryan

Petric Nicu-cristian
Ugolini Mauro
Costalunga Fabrizio
Vettori Marco
Misantoni Marco

Toni Simone

Tognon Giovanna
Buscema Marco
Menichetti Claudio
Rizzoni Mimosa
D'adamo Alessandro
Condolucci Lorenzo
Simonetti Marco
Mattiacci Fabrizio
Valentini Raffaele
Barbaro Francesco
Felizioli Fabrizio
Rossi Antonino
Petrungaro Emanuele
Calvelli Antonio
Dibenedetto Ruggiero
Minnucci Ernesto
Masa Giuseppe

Di Ventura Giovanni
Ceornei Ana Maria
Del Ciello Luciano
Lorenzetti Alessandro
Petrungaro Giuseppe
Ciccioli Giuseppe

De Lazzaro Francesco
Melchiorre Eliana
Cappellino Francesco
Cecchini Mara

Carosi Arianna

Pilato Dario

Civita Paolo

Avancini Gianmatteo
Paluzzi Sandro
Berardi Paolo

Scotti Roberto

Scotti Yuri

Diori Alessio

Croce Stefano

Della Valle Massimo

Pinardi Irene

m £ 2 X2 X X X2 m 2 X X R E

< X

m 2T 2 X X X X X X X R R 2 2B X m

m 2 X2 X X =

m =<

m 2T 2 X2 X X X X2 X2 X2 2 m

1967
1959
1991
1997
1962
1978
1980
1974
1966
1955
1974
1973
1974
1975
1968
1988
1985
1975
1971
1961
1968
1979
1964
1968
1979
1979
1977
1961
1963
1953
1980
1962
1968
1976
1983
1982
1993
1977
1973
1971
1971
1965
1965
1957
1989
1972
2006
1981
1977
1965
1982

M55
M65
™23
™23
M60
F45
M40
M50
M55
M65
M50
M50
F50
M45
M55
F35
M35
M45
M50
M60
M55
M45
M60
M55
M45
M45
M45
M60
M60
M70
F40
M60
M55
M45
M40
M40
TF23
M45
F50
F50
M50
M55
M55
M65
M35
M50
™23
M40
M45
M55
F40

0 N W v o OV = M 00O N N DN

[y

a O

12
13
14

15
10
11

16

10

10

11

11

12

17
12

Lbm Sport Team
Pod. Casalotti
Runcard

Villa De Sanctis
Piano Ma Arriviamo
Runcard

Runcard

Podistica Solidarieta’

Atletica Tusculum Rs 001

Podistica Solidarieta’
Roma Ecomaratona
Podistica Solidarieta’
Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
Faratletica

Roma Ecomaratona
Runcard

Roma Ecomaratona
Italia Marathon Club
A.s.d. Civita Castellana
Runcard

Roma Ecomaratona
Go Running

Trail Dei Due Laghi
Go Running

Sport Team Trigoria

Anguillara Sabaudia Running

Lbm Sport Team
Podistica Veio

Monte Fiascone

Parks Trail La Brigantessa

Aics Comitato Provinciale Rieti Aps

Trail Dei Due Laghi
Monte Fiascone
Runcard

Lbm Sport Team

Parks Trail La Brigantessa

Free Runners

Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
Runner Trainer
Genzano Marathon
D Five A.s.d.
Anguillara Sabazia
Anguillara Sabazia
Roma Ecomaratona
Runcard

Lbm Sport Team
Lbm Sport Team
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Fantoni Massimo
Bartolini Antonio

Di Pasquale Vincenzo
Engsjo Carin

Rocchi Giorgia

Di Natale Adriano
Catarci Fabrizio
Bigagli Marco

De Angelis Enrico

Di Vito Livio

Del Tosto Antonio
Balzano Antonino
Moroni Alisia

Lupaioli Lelio

Magnani Simone
Panetta Silvia
Brunetti Massimiliano
Stan Relu

Romiti Massimo
Novelli Valerio

Mariani Lorenzo
Guillen Jimenez Maria Del Mar
Novelli Francesco Saverio
Ulpiani Marco
Minicucci Massimo
Spera Pierluigi
Pasquinelli Alessandro
El Massaouidi Mouina
Ferrante Marco
Sabadello Catiuscia
Canepa Aureliano
Demurtas Ciriaco Diego Giuseppe
Santori Silvia

Mellozzi Simona

Vela Mario

Balzano Maria Laura
Nomi Motoko

Dodaro Francesco
Simonovic Ivana
Care' Roberto

Lepore Denise
Zappone Marco

Lugeri Francesca Romana
Tripaldi Silvano

Farina Alessandra
Nardelli Loris Maximo
Franciosi Andrea
Arcella Laura
Muciaccia Domenico
Cesaroni Pina

Pallocca Maurizio
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Podistica Solidarieta
Lbm Sport Team
Runcard

Runcard

Lbm Sport Team
Runcard

Runcard

Runcard

Lazio Atletica Leggera
Parks Trail La Brigantessa
Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Runcard

Podistica Solidarieta'
Podistica Solidarieta'
Runcard

Sport Team Trigoria

Lbm Sport Team

Due Ponti Sporting Club
Cat Sport Roma

Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Runcard

Runcard

Runcard

Personal Best Asd
Personal Best Asd

Monte Fiascone

Genzano Marathon
Running Evolution Colonna
Running Evolution Colonna
Uisp Roma

Lbm Sport Team

Italiana Running Asd
Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team
Caffarella Team Roma
Caffarella Team Roma
Caffarella Team Roma
Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Atina Trail Running

Atina Trail Running
Purosangue Athletics Club
Lbm Sport Team

Lbm Sport Team

Atletica Tusculum Rs 001

Lbm Sport Team
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